

SC100

Master of small space cleaning





Easy to fill the solution tank with water in any low sink



The SC100 clean in a position height of just 25 cm



Apart from getting faster cleaning of hard floors, you will also be able to freshen up smaller carpets, including removal of spots, by adding an optional carpet kit. Brush and squeegees can be removed without any tool making daily maintenance operations easy and fast

Compact upright scrubber dryer for narrow areas

The Nilfisk SC100 is a small scrubber dryer for in-depth cleaning of narrow areas. Compared to the manual solution of mop and bucket, this compact upright machine will get the job done much faster offering a superior cleaning performance.

The value-for-money choice for small shops, schools, restaurants, coffee shops, gas stations, bakeries, fast food chains, hotels, cleaning companies, and also in-home cleaning.

EASY, FAST AND PRODUCTIVE CLEANING

- Scrub and dry in one single pass giving fast access to the cleaned area
- Two solution flow settings for efficient cleaning and red LED light indicator alarms when out of solution
- Ergonomic handle for comfortable one or two handed operation
- Easy to carry and to transport from one place to another – only 12 kg weight

SAFE AND HYGIENIC ENVIRONMENT

- Only use clean solution: no dirt and bacteria spread everywhere on the floor
- Flat recovery tank design and full access makes it fast and easy to clean 100% of the recovery tank from any dirt
- Can do what others cannot: Low deck profile and offset allow to clean difficult to reach areas for real floor cleaning
- Easy and quick maintenance operations help the operator to always have a clean and functional machine

REDUCED TOTAL COST TO CLEAN

- Flexible cleaning: Eco flow for light cleaning and double flow for spot or hard cleaning
- All machine functions stop in upright position: No brush or squeegee on the floor and no solution spill when the machine is not in use
- Robust aluminum frame design guarantee high reliability and long life time
- Detergent dosing cap on solution tank to always have the right percentage of detergent



Each tank can be removed quickly and carried in one hand.



The optional manual suction hose is ideal for cleaning any unreachable area or spot cleaning.



You will remain in full control of the scrubber dryer thanks to the intuitive touch display with two water settings and a solution indicator, alerting you if the tank is empty



Reliability is also our mantra when it comes to service

A Nilfisk machine functions optimally when cared for by regular service and maintenance visits. Therefore we have created the optimal service solution: three levels of service reflecting different requirements and an optional supply of a substitute machine in critical situations.

Service Solutions Standard – Professional maintenance

Your contract encompasses two yearly maintenance visits and 48 hours response time. Breakdown visits and spare parts are billed separately.

Service Solutions Plus – Optimised performance

With the Plus solution you have a firm grip on your maintenance and repair costs while knowing that your performance is never compromised, only optimised.

Service Solutions Premium – Maximised uptime

If uptime is your absolute top priority and key concern, Service Solutions Premium is the best choice. A quarterly maintenance visit is included, and there are no sudden financial surprises.

The ergonomic handle can be tilted down for effective cleaning in low positions. And the detachable cord is easy stored on the handle hook.



Squeegees can be raised for double scrubbing performance to remove any persistent dirt or spots.



The detachable tanks are easy empty/refill in any low sink.



Offset brush enables cleaning near walls.



Touch display for intuitive control of the machine and Low water alert prevents using the machine without solution.



Water flow control with two settings securing perfect cleaning results even in filthy areas.



When the machine is parked upright all functions will automatically stop and no squeegee or brush will be on the floor.



Both vacuum motor filter and solution filter protect sensitive components from failures and gives a reliable cleaning machine.



Technical specifications

Description	Unit	SC100	SC100 Full package
Voltage	V	220-240	220-240
Rated power	W	800	800
Sound pressure level	dB(A)	72 ± 2	72 ± 2
Productivity rate theoretical/ actual	m ² /h	620/310	620/310
Scrubbing width	mm	310	310
Solution/recovery tank	litre	3/4	3/4
Brush speed	rpm	2100	2100
Length x width x height	cm	40x36x115	40x36x115
Weight (machine only)	kg	12	12
Operating weight	kg	15	15
FEATURES:			
10m detachable cord		●	●
Out of solution LED indicator		●	●
Two solution level		●	●
Tank in tank solution		●	●
Two hands working handle		●	●
Manual suction hose		○	●
Carpet kit including brush and squeegee		○	●
Delivered ready to use		●	●



● = Standard feature
○ = Optional feature

Autolaveuse compacte idéale pour le nettoyage des surfaces encombrées

La Nilfisk SC100 est une autolaveuse compacte permettant un nettoyage en profondeur des petites surfaces. Par rapport à un nettoyage manuel (eau et lavage à plat), cette machine permet d'obtenir un résultat encore plus rapide et performant et laisse vos sols secs après usage. L'autolaveuse Nilfisk SC100 offre un excellent rapport qualité/prix pour le nettoyage des petites surfaces dans les supérettes, les écoles, les lieux de "snacking", les stations-services, les "fast-food", hôtels, petits bureaux et aussi à domicile.

NETTOYAGE RAPIDE, FACILE ET EFFICACE

- Lave et sèche en un seul passage pour un accès rapide de la zone nettoyée
- Deux niveaux de débit d'eau et indicateur alertant lorsque le réservoir de solution est vide
- Double poignée ergonomique pour encore plus de confort
- Facile à transporter d'un endroit à un autre - seulement 12 kg



L'image montrée peut ne pas représenter le modèle cité.

SECURITE ET ENVIRONNEMENT SAIN

- La saleté et les bactéries sont stockées directement dans le réservoir de récupération
- Conception du réservoir de récupération permettant un nettoyage facile et complet après utilisation de la machine
- L'unité de brosse déportée passe dans les endroits difficiles d'accès pour encore plus d'efficacité de nettoyage
- Maintenance facile et rapide pour permettre à l'opérateur d'avoir toujours une machine fonctionnelle

COUTS DE NETTOYAGE REDUITS

- Flexibilité : deux niveaux de débit de solution en fonction des salissures
- Toutes les fonctions de la machine se coupent en position verticale : pas de brosse ni d'embouchure sur le sol et pas de gaspillage de solution en cas de non fonctionnement
- Cadre en aluminium pour une conception robuste et durable
- Bouchon doseur sur le réservoir de solution pour avoir le bon dosage de détergent (jusqu'à 1%)

● Equipement de série

Accessoires inclus		Référence	Quantité mini.	SC100 E	SC100 E FULL PACKAGE
Brosses cylindrique					
	BROSSE CYLIND. 310mm/12,5" PPL BLANC	107411860	1	•	•
Squeegee Blade					
	EMBOUCHURE CPLT 321mm/13"	107411867	1	•	•
Autres					
	CABLE ALIMENTATION DETACHABLE EU	107413490	1	•	•



Autolaveuse compacte idéale pour le nettoyage des surfaces encombrées

Accessoires inclus		Référence	Quantité mini.	SC100 E	SC100 E FULL PACKAGE
	DETACHABLE CORD 10M UK	107413491	1		
	EMBOUCHURE PLTC SOL TEXTILE 321mm 13"	107411868	1		•
	KIT COMPLET D ASPIRATION A DISTANCE	107411864	1		•
	KIT SOL TEXTILE CPLT	107411865	1		•
	POIGNEES NOIRES TRAVERSIERES A VISSER	107413470	1	•	•

Modèle	SC100 E	SC100 E FULL PACKAGE
Référence	107408100	107408103

Caractéristiques

Câble detachable	•	•
Coupure automatique de solution	•	•
Niveau de solution	•	•
Livré prêt à l'emploi (ensemble complet)	•	•
Réservoir dans réservoir de solution	•	•
Poignée de travail à deux mains	•	•

Caractéristiques Techniques	SC100 E	SC100 E FULL PACKAGE
Voltage/fréquence (V/HZ)	220-240/50-60	220-240/50-60
Indice de protection	X4	X4
Classe d'isolation	I	I
Puissance consommée (W)	800	800
Dépression (KPA)	3.5	3.5
Niveau sonore a 1,50m (db(A) ISO 3744)	72 ± 2	72 ± 2
Niveau sonore (DB(A) IEC 704)	83	83
Rendement théorique / effectif (M²/H)	620/310	620/310
Hauteur de la poignée m/s²	< 2.5	< 2.5
Largeur de lavage (mm)	310	310



Autolaveuse compacte idéale pour le nettoyage des surfaces encombrées

Caractéristiques Techniques	SC100 E	SC100 E FULL PACKAGE
Débit d'eau (L/M)	0.2/0.6	0.2/0.6
Longueur câble électrique (m)	10	10
Réservoir solution/récupération (L)	3/4	3/4
Largeur de la raclette (cm)	31	31
Vitesse de rotation de brosse (tr/min)	2100	2100
Nombre de brosse et type	1 Cylindrical	1 Cylindrical
Dimensions lxlxh (cm)	400x360x1150	400x360x1150
Poids (kg)	12	12
Poids en ordre de marche (gvw) (kg)	15	15

● Equipement de série, ○ Accessoires supplémentaires, □ Equipement montable

Accessories		Référence	Quantité mini.	SC100 E	SC100 E FULL PACKAGE
Brosses cylindrique					
	BROSSE CYL 310mm 12,5" MICROFIBRE	107411862	1	○	○
	BROSSE CYL 310mm 12,5" PPL DUR NOIR	107411861	1	○	○
	BROSSE CYL 310mm 12,5" SOL TEXTILE	107411863	1	○	○
	BROSSE CYLIND. 310mm/12,5" PPL BLANC	107411860	1	●	●
Autres					
	CABLE ALIMENTATION DETACHABLE EU	107413490	1	●	●
	CABLE DETACHABLE 15M EU	107414842	1	○	○
	DETACHABLE CORD 10M UK	107413491	1		



Autolaveuse compacte idéale pour le nettoyage des surfaces encombrées

Accessories		Référence	Quantité mini.	SC100 E	SC100 E FULL PACKAGE
	DETACHABLE CORD 15M GB	107414843	1		
	EMBOUCHURE PLTC SOL TEXTILE 321mm 13"	107411868	1	○	●
	KIT COMPLET D ASPIRATION A DISTANCE	107411864	1	○	●
	KIT SOL TEXTILE CPLT	107411865	1	○	●
	POIGNEES NOIRES TRAVERSIERES A VISSER	107413470	1	●	●
	SAC A FILET ACCESSOIRES	107414568	1	○	○
Squeegee Blade					
	EMBOUCHURE CPLT 321mm/13"	107411867	1	●	●